
Grade 8 Orientation Friday 10 January 2025

Term Starts Wednesday 15 January 2025

Term Ends Thursday 20 March 2025

Blazer Ceremony Friday 31 January 2025

Term Starts Tuesday 08 April 2025

Term Ends Friday 20 June 2025

Public Holiday Good Friday / Family Day 18 - 21 April 2025

MID TERM BREAK 28 April  - 02 May 2025

Term Starts Tuesday 15 July 2025

Term Ends Friday 19 September 2025

Term Starts Tuesday 07 October 2025

Term Ends Tuesday 03 December 2025

Visit our website - www.rbcschool.org

Join our facebook page for regular update - rbcs communicate

CONTACT DETAILS

Email: info@rbcschool.co.za Preschool:  (035) 786 0184

Tel: (035) 786 1147 | 786 0313 | 786 0644

Fax: (035) 786 0592

"Let’s live with intention, free from distraction,   

~ Brian Houston

Richards Bay Christian School

School Term Dates 2025

and aware of the abundant potential there is in Christ."

First Term

Second Term

Third Term

Fourth Term


